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Melbourne Grammar School
X-Country Classic

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 15:30

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

1 231 MACKINNON Thomas DIV 1 BOYS XCC 2:24.46

2 252 KELLY Max DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:33.77 9.31

3 238 MACKINNON Edward DIV 2 BOYS XCC 2:41.17 16.71

4 254 MCDONALD Xavier DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:46.96 22.50

5 241 MCDONALD Oliver DIV 2 BOYS XCC 2:51.55 27.09

6 251 WILSON Luca DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:52.13 27.67

7 249 LOWMAN Jack DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:56.37 31.91

8 240 MACLENNAN Lachlan DIV 2 BOYS XCC 2:57.14 32.68

9 253 JENNINGS Lachie DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:58.00 33.54

10 234 NICOL Hamish DIV 1 BOYS XCC 2:58.37 33.91

11 239 WILSON Oliver DIV 2 BOYS XCC 2:58.86 34.40

12 233 WARR Harvey DIV 1 BOYS XCC 2:59.30 34.84

13 255 SINCLAIR Hamish DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:05.38 40.92

14 250 BACKWELL Hugo DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:05.98 41.52

15 245 MORGAN Peter DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:07.51 43.05

16 261 MCCONNELL Alex DIV 4 BOYS XCC 3:11.45 46.99

17 246 MACKINNON James DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:13.31 48.85

18 259 FOREMAN Toby DIV 4 BOYS XCC 3:15.87 51.41

19 235 GLEESON Henry DIV 1 BOYS XCC 3:20.90 56.44

20 247 WAHLQVIST Gus DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:24.49 1:00.03

21 260 MACLENNAN Thomas DIV 4 BOYS XCC 3:25.26 1:00.80

22 256 STOCKDALE Ayrton DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:28.28 1:03.82

23 264 O'KEEFE Samantha DIV 4 GIRLS XCC 3:35.63 1:11.17

24 257 COOPER Freddie DIV 4 BOYS XCC 3:41.69 1:17.23

25 262 WARR Fraser DIV 4 BOYS XCC 3:50.28 1:25.82

26 268 OGILVY Harrison DIV 5 BOYS XCC 4:03.10 1:38.64

27 258 DEAGUE Hugo DIV 4 BOYS XCC 4:04.80 1:40.34
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 15:30

LIST n°20180713
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Melbourne Grammar School

X-Country Classic

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:25  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

28 266 BOSCI Arlo DIV 5 BOYS XCC 4:50.71 2:26.25

29 267 MUNN Alexander DIV 5 BOYS XCC 4:51.20 2:26.74

30 265 BELL Edward DIV 5 BOYS XCC 5:02.93 2:38.47

31 269 DEAGUE Sibella DIV 5 GIRLS XCC 5:48.30 3:23.84

Did Not Start (8)

232 BACKWELL Angus DIV 1 BOYS XCC

236 PASSON Angus DIV 1 BOYS XCC

237 MAY Andrew DIV 1 BOYS XCC

242 FULLER Oliver DIV 2 BOYS XCC

243 SHEPHERD Max DIV 2 BOYS XCC

244 KELLY James DIV 2 BOYS XCC

263 BRACKIN Amelia DIV 4 GIRLS XCC

270 LOU Joanne DIV 5 GIRLS XCC

Did Not Finish (1)

248 ROSS Ed DIV 3 BOYS XCC
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Melbourne Grammar School
X-Country Classic

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 15:30

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:17  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 1 Boys X-Country Classic  

1 231 MACKINNON Thomas 2:24.46

2 234 NICOL Hamish 2:58.37 33.91

3 233 WARR Harvey 2:59.30 34.84

4 235 GLEESON Henry 3:20.90 56.44

Did Not Start (3)

232 BACKWELL Angus

236 PASSON Angus

237 MAY Andrew

  Division 2 Boys X-Country Classic  

1 238 MACKINNON Edward 2:41.17

2 241 MCDONALD Oliver 2:51.55 10.38

3 240 MACLENNAN Lachlan 2:57.14 15.97

4 239 WILSON Oliver 2:58.86 17.69

Did Not Start (3)

242 FULLER Oliver

243 SHEPHERD Max

244 KELLY James
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 15:30

LIST n°20180713
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Melbourne Grammar School

X-Country Classic

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:17  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys X-Country Classic  

1 252 KELLY Max 2:33.77

2 254 MCDONALD Xavier 2:46.96 13.19

3 251 WILSON Luca 2:52.13 18.36

4 249 LOWMAN Jack 2:56.37 22.60

5 253 JENNINGS Lachie 2:58.00 24.23

6 255 SINCLAIR Hamish 3:05.38 31.61

7 250 BACKWELL Hugo 3:05.98 32.21

8 245 MORGAN Peter 3:07.51 33.74

9 246 MACKINNON James 3:13.31 39.54

10 247 WAHLQVIST Gus 3:24.49 50.72

11 256 STOCKDALE Ayrton 3:28.28 54.51

Did Not Finish (1)

248 ROSS Ed

  Division 4 X-Country Classic  

1 261 MCCONNELL Alex 3:11.45

2 259 FOREMAN Toby 3:15.87 4.42

3 260 MACLENNAN Thomas 3:25.26 13.81

4 264 O'KEEFE Samantha 3:35.63 24.18

5 257 COOPER Freddie 3:41.69 30.24

6 262 WARR Fraser 3:50.28 38.83

7 258 DEAGUE Hugo 4:04.80 53.35

Did Not Start (1)

263 BRACKIN Amelia

  Division 5 X-Country Classic  

1 268 OGILVY Harrison 4:03.10

2 266 BOSCI Arlo 4:50.71 47.61

3 267 MUNN Alexander 4:51.20 48.10

4 265 BELL Edward 5:02.93 59.83

5 269 DEAGUE Sibella 5:48.30 1:45.20

Did Not Start (1)

270 LOU Joanne
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Melbourne Grammar School
X-Country Skate

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

1 49 LOWMAN Jack DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:11.89

2 31 MACKINNON Thomas DIV 1 BOYS XCC 2:14.85 2.96

3 52 KELLY Max DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:27.49 15.60

4 54 MCDONALD Xavier DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:31.50 19.61

5 53 JENNINGS Lachie DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:34.65 22.76

6 41 MCDONALD Oliver DIV 2 BOYS XCC 2:37.65 25.76

7 38 MACKINNON Edward DIV 2 BOYS XCC 2:39.92 28.03

8 51 WILSON Luca DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:45.19 33.30

9 55 SINCLAIR Hamish DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:47.72 35.83

10 46 MACKINNON James DIV 3 BOYS XCC 2:51.13 39.24

11 35 GLEESON Henry DIV 1 BOYS XCC 2:58.27 46.38

12 39 WILSON Oliver DIV 2 BOYS XCC 3:08.50 56.61

13 40 MACLENNAN Lachlan DIV 2 BOYS XCC 3:12.81 1:00.92

14 50 BACKWELL Hugo DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:16.42 1:04.53

15 33 WARR Harvey DIV 1 BOYS XCC 3:20.70 1:08.81

16 34 NICOL Hamish DIV 1 BOYS XCC 3:45.50 1:33.61

17 47 WAHLQVIST Gus DIV 3 BOYS XCC 3:53.33 1:41.44

18 56 STOCKDALE Ayrton DIV 3 BOYS XCC 4:01.21 1:49.32

19 45 MORGAN Peter DIV 3 BOYS XCC 4:07.07 1:55.18

Did Not Start (7)

32 BACKWELL Angus DIV 1 BOYS XCC

36 PASSON Angus DIV 1 BOYS XCC

37 MAY Andrew DIV 1 BOYS XCC

42 FULLER Oliver DIV 2 BOYS XCC

43 SHEPHERD Max DIV 2 BOYS XCC
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713
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Melbourne Grammar School

X-Country Skate

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:25  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

44 KELLY James DIV 2 BOYS XCC

48 ROSS Ed DIV 3 BOYS XCC
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Melbourne Grammar School
X-Country Skate

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:20  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 1 Boys X-Country Skate  

1 31 MACKINNON Thomas 2:14.85

2 35 GLEESON Henry 2:58.27 43.42

3 33 WARR Harvey 3:20.70 1:05.85

4 34 NICOL Hamish 3:45.50 1:30.65

Did Not Start (3)

32 BACKWELL Angus

36 PASSON Angus

37 MAY Andrew

  Division 2 Boys X-Country Skate  

1 41 MCDONALD Oliver 2:37.65

2 38 MACKINNON Edward 2:39.92 2.27

3 39 WILSON Oliver 3:08.50 30.85

4 40 MACLENNAN Lachlan 3:12.81 35.16

Did Not Start (3)

42 FULLER Oliver

43 SHEPHERD Max

44 KELLY James
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BOOKER James (GBR)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Boggy Creek
START 1720 m
FINISH 1720 m
LENGTH 1000 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713
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Melbourne Grammar School

X-Country Skate

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

13/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 14/07/2019 at 11:20  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys X-Country Skate  

1 49 LOWMAN Jack 2:11.89

2 52 KELLY Max 2:27.49 15.60

3 54 MCDONALD Xavier 2:31.50 19.61

4 53 JENNINGS Lachie 2:34.65 22.76

5 51 WILSON Luca 2:45.19 33.30

6 55 SINCLAIR Hamish 2:47.72 35.83

7 46 MACKINNON James 2:51.13 39.24

8 50 BACKWELL Hugo 3:16.42 1:04.53

9 47 WAHLQVIST Gus 3:53.33 1:41.44

10 56 STOCKDALE Ayrton 4:01.21 1:49.32

11 45 MORGAN Peter 4:07.07 1:55.18

Did Not Start (1)

48 ROSS Ed


